WONTECH
ABOUT US
Wontech is a specialized manufacturer with the complete range of Down-The-Hole (DTH)
hammers and bits such as DHD, COP, QL, SD, Mission, CIR series for drilling holes from
dia. 3” to 40”, eccentric and concentric casing systems, Reverse Circulation (RC) hammers
and bits, drill pipes, and top hammer drilling tools. Our products are widely used in
drilling open-pit and underground blastholes, water and thermal boreholes, tunneling,
hydraulic engineering, geological exploration, oil and gas exploitation, bridge and

Weldable ring
bit set
Model Designation Code
P219/6.5-190
For permanent casing
Max. casing wall thickness (mm)
Ring bit inside dia. or max. drill-through conventional bit  (mm)dia.
(Integrated ring bit
& casing shoe)
E A h D C
Pilot bit Ring bit set
Pilot bit outer
 diameter
WT. Hammer
type
Casing
outside
 diameter
Casing
wall
max.
thickness
Ring bit set
inside
 diameter
Ring bit set
outside
diameter
Model
(mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
WT.
(Kg)
Casing 140mm permanent/ DTH
Casing 152mm permanent/ DTH
180 36
COP64/DHD360
/SD6/QL60
194 5.5 167 220 7.5P194/5.5-165
202 41
COP64/DHD360
/SD6/QL60
219 6.5 190.4 246 11.5P219/6.5-190
254 76
DHD380/COP84
/SD8/QL80
273 8 240.2 303 18P273/8-240
298 99
DHD380/COP84
/SD8/QL80
324 10 282 350 23P324/10-282
Casing 194mm permanent/ DTH
Casing 219mm permanent/ DTH
Casing 273mm permanent/ DTH
Casing 324mm permanent/ DTH
162 29 178 7 153.4 200 7.5P178/7-153
COP64/DHD360
/SD6/QL60
139 15
COP44/DHD340
/SD4/QL40
152 5.5 126 170 4.2P152/5.5-126
155 22
COP54/DHD350
/SD5/QL50
168 5.5 142 190 5.5P168/5.5-140
Casing 168mm permanent/ DTH
Casing 178mm permanent/ DTH
127.5 13
COP44/DHD340
/SD4/QL40
140 5 116.4 160 4P140/5-115
For permanent casing(Retrievable casing system can be made upon request .)
Casing outside (mm)dia.